Sr Questions Answers Choice

1863
1864
1865
1866

1 Sir Syed Ahmed Khan Established the Scientific Society in.

12 Aug 1947
13 Aug 1947
14 Aug 1947
15 Aug 1947

2 When the Quaid-e-Azam took oath as the Governor General of Pakistan.

8411 m
8511 m
8611 m
8711 m

3 What is teh height of K-2 the highest peak of the Karakorum Range?

The British
Hindu Zamindar
Both

4 The Moplah rose against:

12 December , 1910
12 December , 1911
12 December , 1912
12 December , 1913

5 When the Partition of Bengal was annulled?

Govt. MAA.O . College
Govt. Dayal Singh College
Islamia College

Gouvt. College

6 From which college Ch. Rehmat Ali was graduated?

Direct
Indirect
Non-Party
Party based

7 What type of elections were held in 1985 for the National Assembly?

8 How many senior General of army were overlooked to make Zia-ul-Haq the Chief of Army
Staff by Bhutto.
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. Sir William Muir

Lord Litton

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
None of above

9 Who is associated with the inauguration of M.A.O College on 8th January?

Muhammad Ali Jinnah
Muhammad Ali Johar
Annie Basant

Mulana Shoukat Ali

10 Whome of the following organized the Bombay Branch of the 'Home Rule League"?

Hindus and Muslims
Muslims and Christians
Hindus and Dalit's

. Muslims and Dalit's

11 Which of the following communities were involved in the poona pact?

. The English
. The French
The Arabs
Ataturk

12 Who ended the Ottoman Caliphate?
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. 22 May 1988
24 May 1988
. 29 May 1988
30 May 1988

13 When Zia ul Haq dismissed the junejo Goverment?

1950
1948

1947
1951

14 The Muslim League celebrated the Victory Day in which of the following years.

. July 1, 1961 to June 30, 1966

. July 1, 1960 to June 30, 1965

15 When was the 2nd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan? C. June 1, 1960 to July 31, 1965
D. August 1, 1960 to September 30,
1965
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16

17

18

19

20

Sar Adbur Rasheed belonged to.

Which of the following newspapers was issued by Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar from Delhi.

When the conerstone of the Aligarh College was laid?

The provinces were divided into how many groups in the Cabinet Mission plan?

What system of government was introduced under 1973 constitution?
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. Frontier Province

Sindh

. Baluchistan

Comrade

. Urdu Akhbar
. None of these

. August 10, 1856

December 2, 1840

. None of these

1
2

4

. Presidential
. Unitary
. Dictatorial



