

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan Established the Scientific Society in.	A. 1863 B. 1864 C. 1865 D. 1866
2	When the Quaid-e-Azam took oath as the Governor General of Pakistan.	A. 12 Aug 1947 B. 13 Aug 1947 C. 14 Aug 1947 D. 15 Aug 1947
3	What is the height of K-2 the highest peak of the Karakorum Range?	A. 8411 m B. 8511 m C. 8611 m D. 8711 m
4	The Moplah rose against:	A. The British B. Hindu Zamindar C. Both
5	When the Partition of Bengal was annulled?	A. 12 December , 1910 B. 12 December , 1911 C. 12 December , 1912 D. 12 December , 1913
6	From which college Ch. Rehmat Ali was graduated?	A. Govt. M.A.O . College B. Govt. Dayal Singh College C. Islamia College D. Govt. College
7	What type of elections were held in 1985 for the National Assembly?	A. Direct B. Indirect C. Non-Party D. Party based
8	How many senior General of army were overlooked to make Zia-ul-Haq the Chief of Army Staff by Bhutto.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 7 D. 8
9	Who is associated with the inauguration of M.A.O College on 8th January?	A. Sir William Muir B. Lord Litton C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. None of above
10	Whome of the following organized the Bombay Branch of the 'Home Rule League'?	A. Muhammad Ali Jinnah B. Muhammad Ali Johar C. Annie Basant D. Mulana Shoukat Ali
11	Which of the following communities were involved in the poona pact?	A. Hindus and Muslims B. Muslims and Christians C. Hindus and Dalit's D. Muslims and Dalit's
12	Who ended the Ottoman Caliphate?	A. The English B. The French C. The Arabs D. Ataturk
13	When Zia ul Haq dismissed the Junejo Government?	A. 22 May 1988 B. 24 May 1988 C. 29 May 1988 D. 30 May 1988
14	The Muslim League celebrated the Victory Day in which of the following years.	A. 1950 B. 1948 C. 1947 D. 1951
15	When was the 2nd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 1, 1961 to June 30, 1966 B. July 1, 1960 to June 30, 1965 C. June 1, 1960 to July 31, 1965 D. August 1, 1960 to September 30, 1965

16	Sar Adbur Rasheed belonged to.	A. Frontier Province B. Punjab C. Sindh D. Baluchistan
17	Which of the following newspapers was issued by Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar from Delhi.	A. Comrade B. Hamdard C. Urdu Akhbar D. None of these
18	When the conerstone of the Aligarh College was laid?	A. January 8, 1877 B. August 10, 1856 C. December 2, 1840 D. None of these
19	The provinces were divided into how many groups in the Cabinet Mission plan?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
20	What system of government was introduced under 1973 constitution?	A. Parliamentary B. Presidential C. Unitary D. Dictatorial
